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Sun Feb 20 11:34pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
MOJO Risin

Who Dey's

Open

All 50 states were hacked
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)
Spicoli's Buds

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Dances with Wolves
MOJO Risin

Who Dey's

Open

All 50 states were hacked
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Randall Pink Floyd
Dances with Wolves
MOJO Risin

Who Dey's

Open

All 50 states were hacked

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team Lee

Randall Pink Floyd
Dances with Wolves
MOJO Risin

Who Dey's

Open

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Football in my Pants
Team Lee

Randall Pink Floyd
Dances with Wolves
MOJO Risin

Who Dey's

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Mac Attack

Football in my Pants
Team Lee

Randall Pink Floyd
Dances with Wolves
MOJO Risin

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Spicoli's Buds

Mac Attack

Football in my Pants
Team Lee

Randall Pink Floyd
Dances with Wolves

180.65
140.20
166.50
117.75
135.80
113.10

120.85

87.25
138.85
156.35
132.00
117.15

147.85
127.30
105.10
103.85
152.20
107.50

149.55
141.00
111.60
144.40
123.10
115.85

83.30
141.35
167.60
126.95
158.30
163.05

117.15

91.95
145.55
106.75
168.65
137.75

112.90
119.35
140.25
101.45
148.75
143.90

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The G.O.A.T.
Dances with Wolves
Randall Pink Floyd
Team Lee

Football in my Pants
Mac Attack

The G.O.A.T.
Randall Pink Floyd
Team Lee

Football in my Pants
Mac Attack

Spicoli's Buds

The G.O.A.T.

Team Lee

Football in my Pants
Mac Attack

Spicoli's Buds
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)

The G.O.A.T.

Football in my Pants

Mac Attack

Spicoli's Buds
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)

All 50 states were hacked

The G.O.A.T.

Mac Attack

Spicoli's Buds
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)

All 50 states were hacked
Open

The G.O.A.T.

Spicoli's Buds
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)

All 50 states were hacked
Open

Who Dey's

The G.O.A.T.
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)

All 50 states were hacked
Open

Who Dey's

MOJO Risin

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

172.25
115.00
146.25

97.95
136.20
146.05

139.55
121.70
166.75
107.90
133.75

75.80

144.30
145.60
97.20
124.95
66.85
145.50

118.30
105.45
126.70
112.60
135.70
118.30

133.30
171.50
109.25
169.75
144.25
132.30

127.55
132.35
151.45
163.15
182.00
115.90

107.10
136.10
102.35
103.40
127.50
122.25
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)
Spicoli's Buds

Mac Attack

Football in my Pants
Team Lee

Randall Pink Floyd

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
All 50 states were hacked
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)
Spicoli's Buds

Mac Attack

Football in my Pants
Team Lee

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Open

All 50 states were hacked
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)
Spicoli's Buds

Mac Attack

Football in my Pants

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Who Dey's

Open

All 50 states were hacked
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)
Spicoli's Buds

Mac Attack

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
MOJO Risin

Who Dey's

Open

All 50 states were hacked
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)
Spicoli's Buds

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Dances with Wolves
MOJO Risin

Who Dey's

Open

All 50 states were hacked
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Randall Pink Floyd
Dances with Wolves
MOJO Risin

Who Dey's

Open

All 50 states were hacked

120.55
127.70
131.50
108.45

63.55
101.45

68.60
101.20
122.10
117.10

87.95

58.50

136.55
113.40
129.60
75.30
87.10
114.50

151.15
126.65

77.95
166.75
173.80
118.50

160.15
134.90
172.35

92.80
154.30
137.50

185.30
95.20
141.95
121.35
121.85
73.95

81.15
140.20
110.25
151.70
165.90
125.25

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

The G.O.A.T.

All 50 states were hacked
Open

Who Dey's

MOJO Risin

Dances with Wolves

The G.O.A.T.

Open

Who Dey's

MOJO Risin
Dances with Wolves
Randall Pink Floyd

The G.O.A.T.

Who Dey's

MOJO Risin
Dances with Wolves
Randall Pink Floyd
Team Lee

The G.O.A.T.

MOJO Risin
Dances with Wolves
Randall Pink Floyd
Team Lee

Football in my Pants

The G.O.A.T.
Dances with Wolves
Randall Pink Floyd
Team Lee

Football in my Pants
Mac Attack

The G.O.A.T.
Randall Pink Floyd
Team Lee

Football in my Pants
Mac Attack

Spicoli's Buds

The G.O.A.T.

Team Lee

Football in my Pants
Mac Attack

Spicoli's Buds
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

129.25

72.70
157.65
138.75
123.25
122.85

108.90
103.35
140.75
142.00
101.50
108.90

145.40
133.35
120.80
128.35
104.35

61.45

85.50
130.30
140.20
127.80
102.35

70.85

80.55
120.20
101.55

87.30

88.35

66.85

83.70
114.15
129.90
102.90
127.05
129.80

151.30
104.35
110.80
125.45

94.75
164.40
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Who Dey's

Dances with Wolves
Open

Riverdawgs D2 (IN)

All 50 states were hacked
Football in my Pants

Mac Attack

Randall Pink Floyd
Spicoli's Buds

Team Lee

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Open

Riverdawgs D2 (IN)

Who Dey's

All 50 states were hacked
Football in my Pants

Mac Attack

Randall Pink Floyd

Spicoli's Buds

Team Lee

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)
Open

All 50 states were hacked
Football in my Pants

Mac Attack

MOJO Risin

Randall Pink Floyd
Spicoli's Buds

Team Lee

Who Dey's

123.95
112.35
94.50
119.10
84.20
125.10
54.80
82.70
78.60
92.40

129.25
162.90
140.75
97.95
105.85
64.90
83.10
77.30
96.70

147.00
112.10
87.25
78.70
72.70
88.30
102.35
41.65
118.75
74.90

Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

The G.O.A.T.
MOJO Risin

* League Average
* League Average

Dances with Wolves
The G.O.A.T.
MOJO Risin

Dances with Wolves
The G.O.A.T.

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

153.30
109.05
102.50
102.50

157.65
129.80
117.90

189.10
167.05
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