

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
MOJO Risin	180.65	VS	The G.O.A.T.	172.25
Who Dey's	140.20	VS	Dances with Wolves	115.00
Open	166.50	VS	Randall Pink Floyd	146.25
All 50 states were hacked	117.75	VS	Team Lee	97.95
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	135.80	VS	Football in my Pants	136.20
Spicoli's Buds	113.10	VS	Mac Attack	146.05
Week 2 - NFL Week 2 Dances with Wolves	100.95			120 55
MOJO Risin	120.85 87.25	VS	The G.O.A.T. Randall Bink Floyd	139.55 121.70
Who Dey's	138.85	VS	Randall Pink Floyd Team Lee	121.70
Open	156.35	VS VS	Football in my Pants	100.75
All 50 states were hacked	132.00	vs VS	Mac Attack	133.75
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	117.15	vs VS	Spicoli's Buds	75.80
Riverdawys DZ (IN)	117.15	v3	Spicon's Buds	75.60
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Randall Pink Floyd	147.85	VS	The G.O.A.T.	144.30
Dances with Wolves	127.30	VS	Team Lee	145.60
MOJO Risin	105.10	VS	Football in my Pants	97.20
Who Dey's	103.85	VS	Mac Attack	124.95
Open	152.20	VS	Spicoli's Buds	66.85
All 50 states were hacked	107.50	VS	Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	145.50
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Team Lee	149.55	VS	The G.O.A.T.	118.30
Randall Pink Floyd	141.00	VS	Football in my Pants	105.45
Dances with Wolves	111.60	VS	Mac Attack	126.70
MOJO Risin	144.40	VS	Spicoli's Buds	112.60
Who Dey's	123.10	VS	Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	135.70
Open	115.85	VS	All 50 states were hacked	118.30
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Football in my Pants	83.30	VS	The G.O.A.T.	133.30
Team Lee	141.35	VS	Mac Attack	171.50
Randall Pink Floyd	167.60	VS	Spicoli's Buds	109.25
Dances with Wolves	126.95	VS	Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	169.75
MOJO Risin	158.30	VS	All 50 states were hacked	144.25
Who Dey's	163.05	VS	Open	132.30
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Mac Attack	117.15	vs	The G.O.A.T.	127.55
Football in my Pants	91.95	VS VS	Spicoli's Buds	132.35
Team Lee	145.55	vs VS	Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	152.33
Randall Pink Floyd	145.55	vs VS	All 50 states were hacked	163.15
Dances with Wolves	168.65	VS VS	Open	182.00
MOJO Risin	137.75	VS	Who Dey's	115.90
	- · -	-		
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Spicoli's Buds	112.90	VS	The G.O.A.T.	107.10
Mac Attack	119.35	VS	Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	136.10
Football in my Pants	140.25	VS	All 50 states were hacked	102.35
Team Lee	101.45	VS	Open	103.40
Randall Pink Floyd	148.75	VS	Who Dey's	127.50
Dances with Wolves	143.90	VS	MOJO Risin	122.25



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	120.55	VS	The G.O.A.T.	129.25
Spicoli's Buds	127.70	VS	All 50 states were hacked	72.70
Mac Attack	131.50	VS	Open	157.65
Football in my Pants	108.45	VS	Who Dey's	138.75
Team Lee	63.55	VS	MOJO Risin	123.25
Randall Pink Floyd	101.45	VS	Dances with Wolves	122.85
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
All 50 states were hacked	68.60	VS	The G.O.A.T.	108.90
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	101.20	VS	Open	103.35
Spicoli's Buds	122.10	VS	Who Dey's	140.75
Mac Attack	117.10	VS	MOJO Risin	142.00
Football in my Pants	87.95	VS	Dances with Wolves	101.50
Team Lee	58.50	VS	Randall Pink Floyd	108.90
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Open	136.55	VS	The G.O.A.T.	145.40
All 50 states were hacked	113.40	VS	Who Dey's	133.35
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	129.60	VS	MOJO Risin	120.80
Spicoli's Buds	75.30	VS	Dances with Wolves	128.35
Mac Attack	87.10	VS	Randall Pink Floyd	104.35
Football in my Pants	114.50	VS	Team Lee	61.45
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Who Dey's	151.15	VS	The G.O.A.T.	85.50
Open	126.65	VS	MOJO Risin	130.30
All 50 states were hacked	77.95	VS	Dances with Wolves	140.20
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	166.75	VS	Randall Pink Floyd	127.80
Spicoli's Buds	173.80	VS	Team Lee	102.35
Mac Attack	118.50	VS	Football in my Pants	70.85
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
MOJO Risin	160.15	VS	The G.O.A.T.	80.55
Who Dey's	134.90	VS	Dances with Wolves	120.20
Open	172.35	VS	Randall Pink Floyd	101.55
All 50 states were hacked	92.80	VS	Team Lee	87.30
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	154.30	VS	Football in my Pants	88.35
Spicoli's Buds	137.50	VS	Mac Attack	66.85
Week 13 - NFL Week 13	405.00			00.70
Dances with Wolves	185.30	VS	The G.O.A.T.	83.70
	95.20	VS	Randall Pink Floyd	114.15
Who Dey's	141.95	VS	Team Lee	129.90
Open	121.35	VS	Football in my Pants	102.90
All 50 states were hacked Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	121.85 73.95	VS	Mac Attack Spicoli's Buds	127.05 129.80
Riverdawys D2 (IN)	73.95	VS	Spicoli s Buus	129.00
Week 14 - NFL Week 14	- · · -		T	
Randall Pink Floyd	81.15	VS	The G.O.A.T.	151.30
Dances with Wolves	140.20	VS	Team Lee	104.35
	110.25	VS	Football in my Pants	110.80
Who Dey's	151.70	VS	Mac Attack	125.45
Open	165.90	VS	Spicoli's Buds	94.75
All 50 states were hacked	125.25	VS	Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	164.40



Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Who Dey's	123.95	VS	The G.O.A.T.	153.30
Dances with Wolves	112.35	VS	MOJO Risin	109.05
Open	94.50	VS	* League Average	102.50
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	119.10	VS	* League Average	102.50
All 50 states were hacked	84.20			
Football in my Pants	125.10			
Mac Attack	54.80			
Randall Pink Floyd	82.70			
Spicoli's Buds	78.60			
Team Lee	92.40			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Open	129.25	VS	Dances with Wolves	157.65
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	162.90	VS	The G.O.A.T.	129.80
Who Dey's	140.75	VS	MOJO Risin	117.90
All 50 states were hacked	97.95			
Football in my Pants	105.85			
Mac Attack	64.90			
Randall Pink Floyd	83.10			
Spicoli's Buds	77.30			
Team Lee	96.70			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17				
Riverdawgs D2 (IN)	147.00	VS	Dances with Wolves	189.10
Open	112.10	VS	The G.O.A.T.	167.05
All 50 states were hacked	87.25			
Football in my Pants	78.70			
Mac Attack	72.70			
MOJO Risin	88.30			
Randall Pink Floyd	102.35			
Spicoli's Buds	41.65			
Team Lee	118.75			
Who Dey's	74.90			